
Thursday. April 23OX Mokeem
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.39 District Weather Forecast9.0 Around the Town with Ena Cart-
9.15 Love at Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Modern Romances10. 0 Close downee. The Jan Garber OrchestraThe Bishop’s Mantle
0 Light and Bright ,7.16 Strange hife of Deacon
7.30 Hit Parade Tunes
8. 1 Farm Session; A discussion on bee|Keeping on M.-H. Olsen’s farm at Lep-|perton, with J. &. Rodie, Bee Instructor,
Department of Agriculture, Hawera, and.
J. L. Bithell of Bell Block; Stock Market|Report8.30 Stepmother
8. 3 Henry V: Speeches from Shake-
speare’s play hy Laurence Olivier, withincidental music by William Walton9.3 Richard ' Tauber and the SidneyTorch Orchestra
9.45 The Percy Faith Orchestra

and |Chorus
10. 0 Jazz -Club: Humphrey Lyttleton’s
Band (BBC)
10.30 Close down

2Qd>U\ WANGANUI1200 ke. 250m
a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather ReportHomemakers’ News and ViewsThe Tender Heart
Rivertown
Reserved
0 Close down
p.m. Robert Farnon and his Orches-
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&RSacRo)
Modern Marvels
The Ink Spots
Sporting Roundup (Norman Neilsen)The George Mitchell Choir
Ken Griffen (organ)Farm Topies
Listeners’ Requestsa The Tower of LondonClose down

issonedhm,7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Shopping with Val9.15 Harp in the South9.30 Always This Yesterday
9.45 Nelson Housewives’ Quiz10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Gilbert Roussel (accordion)
6.45 Choose Your Music (Doug Harris)7. 0 Vocal Waltzes7.15 Gardening Session (Thomas Waugh)7.30 Ray Martin and his Concert Orches- |tra, Ronnie Ronalde and Reginald Dixon8. 0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Latest and Lightest Tunes

|8.45 Orchestra and Chorus
9. 4
9.
1
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For St. George’s Day: Treasury ofEnglish Song
26 Recent Choral Recordings0.0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney
souk eees owns (BBC)Close down

SHY/
CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc. 434m.

7.57a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Operatic Exeerpts
9.45 Ballet Suite: Mam’selle Angot

Lecocq10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Three Generations
10.30 Devotionat Service
10.45 Musie While You Work
11.15 English Ballads
11.30 Classical Pianists: Grete Seherzer41.45 Orchestral Parade «

42. 0 Lunch Music
Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: Home
Seience; The Crown Jewels (BBC)2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0° CLASSICAL HOUR
These Things Shall Be IrelandWhere Does the Uttered Music Go"

Walton
BlesSte Pair of Sirens : ParryThe Hymn of Jesus Holst
0 Pollyanna
4.15 Vibraphone Variety
4.30 British Entertainers
4.45 Light Listening
5.15 Children’s Session: The World of
5 Helen O’Connell
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests

‘748 For farmers: M. G. Baumegart,
|
Department of Agriculture, talks on the
Storage of Fruit and Vegetables

NZBS)
794 Dad and Dave
~-~«746 Songs for St. George’s Day
8. 0 Tune Parade led by Martin Winiata
|

with vocalist Coral Cummins
(Studio)

8.20 Clive Richardson (piano) with
Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
London Fantasia Richardson

8.28 Five English Comedians8.40 Ted Heath and his Music
London Suite Waller

9.30 David Le Winter’s Orchestra
(VOA)

10. O Elliot Lawrence and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

OVS CHRISTCHURCH
|

’

960 ke. 312m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7. 0 English Cathedral Music: The Choirof Durham Cathedral conducted by Con-rad Eden

PhilipsMOtet:
Hymn: Stanford
Ascendit . Deus
Awake My Heart

3C)
David Wise (violin) and the Liver-

pool Philharmonie Orchestra conducted
by Sir Malcolm Sargent
The Lark Ascending

Vaughan Williams
7.28 and the London
Promenade Orchestra conducted by the
Composer

7.14

Iris Loveridge

|

Piano Concerto in C Minor
7.45
most piteous
Arthur, by Sir
The Death a Arthur (Part 1):tale

Thomas Malory,

Bridgewater
The

Death of
Knight,

of the
adapted by Douglas Cleverdon (BBC)(Part Il will be broadcast at 9.31)
8.44 The International String Quartet
Quartet No. 6

8.51 Elizabethan May-Day:
Locke

A musical
reve] with music under the direction of
Elizabeth Poston (BBC)
9.19 The Toronto Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Sir Ernest MacMillanSuite from the Fitzwilliam Virginal
Book Byrd-Jacob

9.31 The Death of Arthur (Part i1)
(BBC)

10.30 Close down

BS 1 am:is 258 m.7. Oa.m. Tunes for Toast
8. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.16 January’s Daughter
9.30 The Strange Life on Deacon Brodie
9.45 Reserved
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table
6.45 The Dreaming City7. 0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 Lady from Lisbon7.30 From the Light Orchestras
7.45 Vintage Vocals8. 5 H.S.A. Review8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: TheCase of the Righth Wonder (BBC)
10. 0 Overto You (BBC)
10.30 Close down

8 V VLA 920 ke. 326m.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Harold Williams
10. 0 Devotiorfal Service
10.148 bon John
10.30 Music While You Work
14. 0 Concert Memories41.30 In Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Music

)2. Op.m. Classical MusicOverture: La Vestale --Symphony No. 4 in G, Op. 88
|2.45 Of Kings and Queens: This Band

Brothers, a talk about Westminster|Abbey by Margot Campbell
3. 0 Music While You Work
3. Sweet and Sentimental
4. 0 Three Generations
4.12 The Ladies Entertain
4.45 Comedy Corner_5. 0 Children’s Session: Radio Circle
(Uncle John)
5.30 Enzed Entertainers
5.45 From Sereen to Radio6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Our Garden Expert7.30 The est Coast Hit Parade
8. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
8.30 John Parkin Presents: Hit Tunes of
today and se 3 ae John Hoskins

.

8.42 Music for St, George’s Day
9.30 Alex Lindsay and Antonia Braid-wood (violins), Winifred Stiles (viola)and John Hyatt (ceo)
Quartet No: 3 in E Flat, Op. 80Dvorak

(NZBS)
10. O Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

| ay, manege
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work40.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Music For My Lady
11. 0 Topics for Women: Behind the
Headlines; A Job in Spain, by Betty

|
Fuller (NZBS); On Being a Perfect
Mother, by Eileen Saunders (NZBS)
411.36 Morning Proms2. 0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Music from the Ballet
.30 Musie While You Work
. 0 Eileen Joyce (piano)3.15 Florence George (soprano)
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR

ONN==

Le Sacre du Printemps StravinskyNocturne: sirenes eerCorroboree Antill
4.30 The Knaves
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s session: Halliday and Son
6. 0 What’s in the Name? Makotukutuku

NZBS)
6. 4 Band Music7.0 Poppy Day Appeal
Speaker: A. W. Barnett, President Dune-din Returned Services Association
7.15 Farthest South Afoot: A. H. Reed
describes a day’s tramp on the edge of
a peat bor (NZBS)
7.30 St. George’s Day, a programme inhonour of England’s Patron Saint
8. 0 The Singing Strings, conducted byGil Dech (Studio)
8.30 The Reel and Strathspey Club (JoeWallace)
9.30 Old Time pete Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)
10. O
PaulSeo and the Vandyke

10.30 Close down

Aye 900 ke. 333m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. O Dinner Music7.0 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Papillons, Op. 2 Schumann
Forest Murmurs Liszt
Rhapsodie, No. 4, Op. 119 BrahmsElisabeth Hongen (contralto)The Angel
Standstill Wagner

7.30 The University of Otago TrioGladys Vincent (vialin), Francis Bate
(cello) and Maurice Till (piano)Trio in G Minor Mendelssohn

(Studio)
8. 0 Review (Patricia Guest): The Novelin N.Z., Joan Stevens presents the firstof three talks on early writing in thicountry (NZBS); and The Seventeent
Century: Jacobean and Caroline LoveLyrics and music by Purcell (NZBS)
9. 0 Walter Gieseking (piano) and theBerlin State Opera Orchestra conductea
by Hans Rosbaud
Concerto No. 1 in C, Op. 15 Beethoven

9.30 Samuel Butler, a talk by the fam-ous writer, FE. M. Forster (BBC)
9.44 David Wise (violin) and the Liver-
001 Philharmonic Orchestra conducted
y Sir Malcolm SargentThe Lark Ascending Vaughan Williams
9.58 Joan Cross, (soprano), with ‘the
Boyd Neel String OrchestraCantata: Dies Natalis Finzi
10.30 Close down

QD BoeDom
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests
45 Swing Session10.30 Close down

ANE, wvencangu
9.30 a.m. This Week’s Composer: Benja-min Britten
10. O Devotional Service
10.148 Anna Karenina
10.30 Musie While You Work

14.0 Women at Home: Home Science
Talk; A Wrinkle or Two, by Judith
Terry (NZBS)
11.30 .Miniature Concert
12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Scarlet Harvest
2.16 British ComposersSuite for Strings Purcell-Barbirolli
Blest Pair of Sirens ParryIntroduction and Allegro for Strings,
Op. 47 E

3.0 For St. George’s Da
:/The
EnglishTradition in Speeeh and

» 3.30 Hospital session4.0 Latin-American Tunes
4.16 Hill-Billy Roundup
4.30 The Hillingdon Orchestra with Anne
Ziegler
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,
Dan Dare and Club Night
5.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
6. 0 The Hardy Family (final broadcast)
pF iF Results from Lumsden Sheep Dogrials
After Dinner Music ‘

7.165 Variety Magazine
7.48 #$Melodiously Yours: Isador Goodman
8.10 Olive Lucius: Song and Humour

(NZBS) ‘

-6«8.30 International Variety Stars
-69.30 ELSIE MYRON (contralto)
O Thou Belov’d
Have I Lost Thee (Orfeo) GluckThou All My Bliss Giordani
With a Swanlike Beauty Gliding

Mozart
(Studio)

9.42 Winifred Stiles (viola) and Ruth
Pearl (violin)
Duo No. 2 in B Flat, K.424 Mozart

(NZBS)
10. 0 Selling the Songs: A Study in styles
10.30 Close down

Beware of

HUNGRYHAI
Replacethenaturaloissur,windand
waterdryout jrom You scalp.
Be sure of

HANDSOME HAIR
now_and in the future:;

4A few drops of "Vaseline' Hair Tonia
every morning supplement the paturali
scalp oils guard against dryAscalpand
lifelessHungryHair. Itbelpseearaway
loose dandruf Leaves your bair better
groomed than ordinary hairdressings and
protects it 48 well: Startusing"Vasdline'
HairTonicnow. Obtainableatallchenic
stores and hairdressers:

Vaseline- BstneBRAHD Lr
HAIR TONIC IrtEex
"Trade Mark proprieter Cueae:
brough Mauulaeturing Company
Consd,New York,NX U.SA
Prepared in New 'Eekand by
Induetrial Chemicale (Nz:)
Ltd:, Eden Creacent, Auckkad
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